Repair Parts

ITEM| PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY | ITEM| PARTNO DESCRIPTION QTY
1 406474  |Top Plate 1 17 3000811 |Clevs Pin, 1/4" x 1-1/2" 40
2 406475  |Side Plate 2 18 3000812  |Hairpin Cotter, 1-3/16" 40
3 406476  |Center Plate 2 19 300083 Hitch Pin 1
4 306003  |Axle 1 20 300084 Hairpin Cotter, 2-5/16" 1
5 506072-G  |Hitch 1 21 300071 5/8" SAE Flat Washer 4
6 506121-G |Locking Handle 1 22 300081 Cotter Pin, 1/8" x 1-1/2" 2
7 506122-G  |Foot Lever 1 23 3000616 |5/16-18 Nyloc Nut 4
8 306012  |Wheel 2 24 3000535 |5/16-18 x 1-3/4" Hex Bolt, GR S| 4
9 506051-G  |Wheel Bracket 2 25 3000622 |1/2-13 Nyloc Nut 1
10 506081 Core Plug Spool 5 26 3000536 |1/2-13 x 2" Hex Bolt 1
11 406511 Core Plug Tine 40 27 3000511 | 3/8-16 x 1" Hex Bolt 10
12 306131 Tine Spring 40 28 300069  |3/8-16 Hex Nut 12
13 300211 Bushing 10 29 300078 3/8" Split Lock Washer 12
14 3001212 |Spacer 2 30 3000720 |3/8" USS Flat Washer 14
15 300223  |Tube Plug 2 31 3000531 |3/8-16 x 2-3/4" Hex Bolt 2
16 300420 Handle Grip 1




